~orm 4.68

4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments -

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

For officiat use

| A A Bindae |
To the Registrar of Companies i ; !
Company Number
T 1
! 7 =
LT 175 |
Name of Company
¢
Jt name ’ {8} Nt A L S e e e, 1774 ;j_fr':’,f:l:'.’l"&éo
Yy !
i timited

M oname(s] I/Weib) [ T ¢ A )
s(es) Do ier Sedd CeEse
,/>(« P PR G
NS e S
v g (G S H

the liguidator{s) of the comgany attach a COPV of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the [nsolvency Act 1986

Signed ]&‘ccwf . Date 71 7))
ored - )2 <Y
1ame, [ . |
reference o For Official Use ;
Liquidation Section Post Room :
*AGBIPZ2Y*
A0S 26/0712017 #106

COMPANIES HOUSE



‘ment of Keceipts and Payments under section
f the Insolvency Act 1986

|

's registered number LTI+ 3

‘3rher members’ or creditors’ voluntasy winding ur Mo gt S VS b aT AR Y
Dmmencement of winding up [ L S R4 Pes L

‘hich this statement is brought down o on e~ i 77

'd address of hquidator R FRUT
I Wiln, le ke < k(w’SE} O Do M Sae
i Wade 8 Dol L))

Id read these notes carefully before completing the forms. The notes do not form part of the return
1 to the registrar of companies.
i

| Contents of Statement

Ty statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’'s realisations and disbursments
- of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
'isting at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
'k debts and calls collected, property soid, etc, and the account of disbursements shauld contain all
s for costs, charges and expenses, or 16 creditors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit
rand money market deposits are to be included in the "batance at bank”. Only actual investments are
uded in the 'amounts invested’ section In the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
1as been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
't incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
s not a disbursement and shoutd not be shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building
“any other financial institution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown
lisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
I1its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the feot of each sheet and

carried forward from one acecunt to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
resent the toial amounts received and paid by the liguidater respectively.
E

wecount

en the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
atals of receipts and payments on the trading account must atone be set out in this statement.

5
"an dividends. instalments of compositions, ete are paid 1o creditors or a return of surplus assets is
contributories, the total amount oi each dividend, etc aciually paid, must be entered in the
1 ot disbursements as pne sum; and the liquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
it of the claim of each creditor anii the amount of dividend, etc pavable 10 each creditor, or

rary.

er unclaimed dividends, etc are paid mig the Insolvency Services Account, the 1otal amount so
Loueld ba entered in the statement of disbursemenis as one sum. The items 10 be paid in relation 10
g dividends should first be included in the realisations side of the account.

1 dit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator's
'ition unless it has been duly aliowed by resolutions of the liquidation commitiee or of the creditors

campany in general meeting, or by order of the coun as the case may require, or is ptherwise
'+ unger the provisions of the tnsolvancy Rules.

statement of receipis and payments 1s reguired in duplicate.

.

iCompany JRNDG <N l',;'.L S e e LK PR R A R ) L A AT I S



wuIVATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Y AT A B B a
REALISATIONS ]
‘,“'"‘ ) PR S SETTIE R . ) N
_of whom _Hccoivcd Nature of Assets Reallsed AM%UNT l
Brought forwsrd .. : .
23R
‘,.
P
,
r'r
1
.&: ’ L X . .
Carried forward ,2 v R

NOTE~Ng balance should be shown on mia Account, but only the total Realisatons and

o ik

-t

& il A 'M-W“

i el LI

B LI PR

—~This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across

NOTE



sqursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
FATE i Yo whom Pald Nature of Disbursemaents AM?:UNT
Brought forward g 4L
|
i
;.
|
:
|
|
{
4
“:'.
.I i ;
i
{
i
Carried forward .. 4 17 3L2
{P.TO.

1 should be carrled forward to the next Account.

§



ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

Total Realisations .. .. .- .. oo . 2.3‘; T
Total Disbursemenis .. .. .- - .- .- D T2
Balance ..€ [T

The Balance is made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator .. .- . .. .-

2. Balance atBank e . .. e 3 i
3. Amount ininsolvency Sarvices Account .. .. .. } | 43

*4. Amounisinvesied by Liguidator ..

Lass The cost of investments realised

Balance ..

Total Balance as shownabove .. .. ..  _.E L1

iNoTe.~-Full details of stocks purchased lor investment and any resiissilon of theny should be given In » separaie statement |
“The investmant or deposit of monsy by the liquidstor Joes Aot withdraw it frant thw aperetion of the insaivency Regulations 1386,

any such mmMrmMmmwwmumwm&mMuﬁmwmmm&n
Accounl. sxcapl in the case of invesunans in securities, the trensfer of which 10 the contrgt of the Secretery of State

be accpied a8 8 sulflcient campiisnce with the tarms of the Regulstions.

The Liquidator should also state —

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and fiabilities at the date of the commencement of

winding up —
ol
-~ £
’ £
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured ]
creditors—inciuding the holders of floating chargesJ et e R¥25 2
Liabilitles—Fixed charga creditors .. - . - . - NIL
Floating choarge holders - .. .. .- . ..
Unsecured creditors .. e e e i <
672

(2] The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paidupincash - ‘e .. .. Ly U
Issued as pald.up otherwise than forcash .. - - . L

{3] The generai description and estimated value of any outstanding assets {if
there is Insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet)

WL

{4} Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded e
) ' * N Df.
(51 The period within which the winding up is expected (0 bg completed [ o
L ' o



